
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 153.0 245.0 0

2 Cole  Gilbert Jefferson West 155.0 230.0 0

3 Paul Wiseman JCN 150.0 220.0 0

4 Carter Hutton Iola High School 156.0 190.0 0

5 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 185.0 0

6 Nate Torres Maur Hill- Mount Academy 152.0 185.0 0

7 Alex Browning Jackson Heights High School 154.0 185.0 0

8 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 155.0 175.0 0

9 Logan Blevins Troy 154.0 170.0 0

10 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 170.0 0

11 Garrett Stinebaugh Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 170.0 0

12 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 152.2 165.0 0

13 Preston Christenson Troy 156.0 165.0 0

14 Landon Wahquahboshkuk Jackson Heights High School 151.2 145.0 0

15 Lane Edmonds JCN 152.0 135.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 350.0 0

2 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 153.0 330.0 0

3 Paul Wiseman JCN 150.0 320.0 0

4 Cole  Gilbert Jefferson West 155.0 315.0 0

5 Preston Christenson Troy 156.0 305.0 0

6 Carter Hutton Iola High School 156.0 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 152.2 285.0 0

8 Logan Blevins Troy 154.0 285.0 0

9 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 155.0 270.0 0

10 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 265.0 0

11 Lane Edmonds JCN 152.0 240.0 0

12 Nate Torres Maur Hill- Mount Academy 152.0 235.0 0

13 Garrett Stinebaugh Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 225.0 0

14 Landon Wahquahboshkuk Jackson Heights High School 151.2 205.0 0

15 Alex Browning Jackson Heights High School 154.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 240.0 0

2 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 152.2 235.0 0

3 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 153.0 225.0 0

4 Paul Wiseman JCN 150.0 210.0 0

5 Preston Christenson Troy 156.0 210.0 0

6 Cole  Gilbert Jefferson West 155.0 205.0 0

7 Carter Hutton Iola High School 156.0 200.0 0

8 Alex Browning Jackson Heights High School 154.0 195.0 0

9 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 185.0 0

10 Logan Blevins Troy 154.0 175.0 0

11 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 155.0 160.0 0

12 Lane Edmonds JCN 152.0 150.0 0

13 Landon Wahquahboshkuk Jackson Heights High School 151.2 145.0 0

14 Nate Torres Maur Hill- Mount Academy 152.0 145.0 0

15 Garrett Stinebaugh Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 135.0 0



Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Triston Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 153.0 800.0 10

2 Talan Long Santa Fe Trail High School 152.0 775.0 8

3 Paul Wiseman JCN 150.0 750.0 6

4 Cole  Gilbert Jefferson West 155.0 750.0 4

5 Carter Hutton Iola High School 156.0 695.0 2

6 Luke McAfee Horton Chargers 152.2 685.0 1

7 Preston Christenson Troy 156.0 680.0 0

8 Logan Blevins Troy 154.0 630.0 0

9 Michael Gallagher Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 620.0 0

10 Julius Tolbert Pleasant Ridge High School 155.0 605.0 0

11 Nate Torres Maur Hill- Mount Academy 152.0 565.0 0

12 Garrett Stinebaugh Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 530.0 0

13 Lane Edmonds JCN 152.0 525.0 0

14 Landon Wahquahboshkuk Jackson Heights High School 151.2 495.0 0

15 Alex Browning Jackson Heights High School 154.0 380.0 0


